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Celina Intermediate School

Attachment 7A

2017-18 Fifth Grade Workbook Fees

Subject Company Cost Requisition #
Reading Triumph Learning $ 14.99 IN3013
Math Go Math $ 10.00

Splash Math $ 400 IN3007
Technology Fee $ 10.00
Time for Kids LA $ 242 IN3012
Language Arts Order Print Shop $ 1.88 IN3033
Art Supplies $ 725
Science $ 5.00
Agenda $ 4.00 IN3056
Report Card Envelope $ 015 IN3021
Enterprise $ 3.00
Final Report Card Paper $ 0.10 IN3028
Paper $ 3.00
Reading App $ 200

Total $ 67.79

Recommend collecting $70.00
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Celina Intermediate School

2017-18 Sixth Grade Workbook Fees

Subject Company Cost Requisition #
Reading Triumph Learning $ 14.00 IN3015
Simple Solutions $ 1425 IN3024
Math Go Math $ 10.00
Technology Fee $ 10.00
Final Report Card Paper $ 0.10 IN3028
Art Supplies S 5.00
Science $ 2.00
Agenda $ 4.00 IN3056
Scantron Forms $ 0.50
Report Card Envelope $ 0.15 IN3021
Enterprise $ 3.00
Glen Helen Book $ 0.40 IN3036
Paper $ 3.00
Reading App $ 2.00
Time for Kids-Language Arts $ 1.20 IN3014
TOTAL| $ 69.60

Recommend collecting $70.00




Celina Middle School
Student Fees
2017-2018

7t Grade

Art — Supplies

LAW | & Il - Workbooks
Consumer Math — Workbook
Computer Tech — Earbuds
Science — Lab fee & Agenda
World History - Workbook
Technology Fee

Language Arts — 2 novels

8t Grade

Art - Supplies

Consumer Math — Workbook
Computer Tech — Earbuds
Science — Workbook, Lab Fee
Language Arts — 2 Novels

Algebra/Pre-Algebra — Calculator

Technology Fee
LAW | & Il - Workbooks
American History — Agenda

$7.50
$8.50
$3.00
$2.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00

$15.00
$58.00%*

$7.50
$3.00
$2.00
$16.00
$12.50
$13.00
$10.00
$7.50

$3.50
$75.00%*

**Band Students Add $10.00
**Choir Students Add $10.00
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Course Fess - Studentinformation

Studentinformation > Management > School Adminlstration > Fees Administration > Course Fees

Course Fees Maintenance
From this screen, you can display, add, change and delete data pertaining to Course Fees.

Working Schedule: raef;ult Schedule

The selected Fee was successfully deleted

Add Course Fee

Course
Code

BUS607
BUS611
ARTS508
ARTE10
ART513
ARTBE16
TECB24
TEC632

ARTS512

ARTSE81
SCI500

8CI510

2 8 B & B B0 2 8 B = 2 e
A T Y N YA . T T Y S S N

ENG501

ENG502

E
S

W & TECcest

Course Fee
Course Name Sectlon Code
ACCOUNTING 1 BUSB07
ACCOUNTING 2 BUSE11
ACRYLIC PAINTING 1 ARTS509
ACRYLIC PAINTING 2 ART510
ADOBE PHOTOSHOP ART613
ADOBE PHOTOSHOP 2 ART516
ADV WOOD WORKING TEC624
ADV. HOME MAINT TEC832
ADVANCED ART512
PHOTOGRAPHY
AP ART HISTORY ARTE91
AP BIOLOGY SCi3e1
AP CHEMISTRY SCiass
AP ENGLISH LIT & ENGS501
COMP
AP ENGLISHLIT & ENG502
COMP
ARCHITECTURAL TEC851
DRAFTING

hitps://sl.noacsc.org/SIS/Meintenance/F ess/CourseFees Bapi

v| Reload Screen
Fee
Fee Text  Amount
Supplies $87.50
Supplles $80.75
Supplies $76.00
Supplies $75.00
Supplies $25.00
Supplies $25.00
Supplles $26.00
Supplles $16.00
Supplles $65.00
Supplies $10.00
Supplies $57.00
Supplies $62.00
Supplies $18.00
Supplies $18.00
Supplies $15.00

ADM

ADM

ADM

CELINA HIGH SCHOOL +
2017-2018 =

WARNING: You are working wntha Future School Ye_ar“
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Course
Code

ART514

TEC630

MUSB42

SCi211

sCi212

&Cl608

BUSE08

BUSE10

TECB25

FCS649

ARTEO6

ART507

ART505

MUS625

SCI310

FCS645

BUSB00

BUS6E01

BUSE02

BUS603

ART503

ART504

MUS623

Course Name

ART DESIGN
TECHNIQUES

BASIC HOME MAINTNCE

BEGINNING GUITAR

BIOLOGY SEM1

BIOLOGY SEM2

BIOTECHNOLOGY

BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS MATH

CABINETRY

CAREER SEARCH

CERAMICS 2

CERAMICS 3

CERAMICS/SCULPTURE

CHAMBER CHOIR

CHEMISTRY

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

COLLEGE & CAREEER
READINESS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS 1

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS 2

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS 3

COMPUTER GRAPHICS
1

COMPUTER GRAPHICS
2

CONCERT CHOIR

hitps-//sl .noacsc.org/SIS/Malntsnance’Fees/CourseFeas.asm

Courss Fess - Studentinformation

Course Fee
Section Code

ART514

TEC830

MUS642

SCi211

8§Cl212

SCI354

BUS609

BUSE10

TEC625

FCS849

ARTB07

ARTS07

ART508

MUS625

§CI310

FCS645

BUSE00

BUSE01

BUS602

BUSSB03

ART503

ARTS504

MUS623

Fee Text

Supplies

supplies
Beginning
Guitar
Class
Supplies
Supplies
Supplles
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplles
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplles

Supplies

Supplies

Suppiles

Supplies

Fee
Amount

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

$18.00
$18.00
$12.00
$10.00
$29.26
$25,00

$5.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$42.00
$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WD

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code Active
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Course
Code

ART500

® =

ARTS501

ARTS502

sCle06

5 &
A T Y W N ¥

TECE50

&

ENG211

ENG212

ENG411

ENG412

ENG111

ENG112

B = B B B & 65
A I T N N N U N

BUS615

FCS651

&
A Y

SCI610

s§Cle12

TEC621

FCS643

®B e & &
DN NDN

T8831

=]
%

sCi121

sCn22

ENG122

® & & G
vV NN

ENG321

ENG221

Eb
S

Course Name

DRAW 1

DRAW 2

DRAW 3

ECOLOGY

ENGINEERING
DRAFTING

ENGLISH 10 SEM1

ENGLISH 10 SEM2

ENGLISH 12

ENGLISH 12

ENGLISH 8 SEM1

ENGLISH 8 SEM2

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

FORENSICS

FORENSICS 2

GENERAL DRAFTING

HEALTHY & SAFE
FOODS

HLTH INFO TECH-MED
OFF MGMT

HONORS BIO SEM 1

HONORS BIO SEM 2

HONORS ENG 8 SEM2

HONORS ENGLISH 1
SEM1

HONORS ENGLISH 10
SEM1

https /sl .ncacac.org/SISMalntenance/Fess/CourssF eas.aspx

Couwrse Fess - Studentinformation

Course Fee

Section Code Fee Text
ARTS500 Supplies
ART501 Supplies
ARTS02 Supplies
SCI358  Supplies
TEC650 Supplles
ENG211 Supplles
ENG212 Supplies
ENG411 Supplies
ENG412  Supplles
ENG111  Supplies
ENG112 Supplies
BUS615 Supplles
FCS851 supplies
SCI356 Supplies
§Ci612  Supplies
TEC621 Supplies
FCS643 Supplies
TS931 Supplies
8CIM21  Supplles
SCl122  Supplies
ENG122 Supplies
ENG321 Supplles
ENG221 Supplies

Fee
Amount

$65.00
$65.00
$75.00

$5.00

$16.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$12.00
$12.00
$15.00

$25.00

$65.00

$18.00
$18.00
$15.00

$13.50

$13.50

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WD

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code Active
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Course
Code
W ¢ ENG222
W & ENG322

ENG121

sCieo2

B 2
NN

ARTS509

TEC631

A S

BUSSB05

B G
A Y

SCl24

2
N

TEC620

ARTS08

TSB8O

TS880

TS870

2 B G & &
VN NV

T8810

TS840

ENGB12

® & & &
VNN

FCS641

MUS8B01

FCS647

ART511

sCH12

5CIiN

SCI411

B B & 6 & &
A T T N W W N

SCl412

&
%

Course Fees - Studentinformation

Course

Course Name Saction

HONORS ENGLISH 10
SEM2

HONORS ENGLISH 11
SEM2

HONORS ENGLISH 9
SEM1

HUMAN ANATOMY

INDEPENDENT STUDY
ART

INTERIOR DESIGN

INTRO TO BUSINESS

INTRO TO PHYSICAL
SCIENCE

INTRO TO TECH

JEWELRY

JR AUTO TECH

JR CONSTRUCTION

JR EARLY CHILDHOOD
ED

JR GRAPHICS

JR INTERACTIVE MEDIA

LITERATURE & FILM

MANAGING
TRANSITIONS

MARCHING BAND

PESRONAL WELLNESS

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHYSCIAL SCISEM 2

PHYSICAL SCI SEM1

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

hitps/fsi.noacec.org/SiSMeintenanceFess/CourseF ess.aspx

Fes
Code

ENG222

ENG322

ENG121

SCI360

ART589

TEC831

BUSE05

SCI317

TEC620

ART508

TS880

TS880

TSB70

TS©10

TE940

ENG162

FCS641

MUS801

FCS647

ARTS511

sCH12

SCH11

SCu11

sCi412

Fee Text

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplles

suppliss
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplles
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplles

Supplles

Fee
Amount

$13.50

$13.50

$15.00

$17.00

$45.00

$15.00
$10.00

$34,00

$42.50
$60.00
$42,00
$25.00

$85.00

$80.00
$65.00
$7.00

$25.00

$20.00
$25.00
$65.00
$7.00
$7.00
$20.50

$20.50

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Cods

Active



8142017

Course
Code Course Name

@ ¢ SCI301 PHYSIOLOGY 1

§CI302 PHYSIOLOGY 1

=
N\

[ ¢ SCl201 PRACTICAL BIOLOGY
SEM1

[l ¢ SCi202 PRACTICAL BIOLOGY
SEM2

W ¢ ENG301 PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11
1SEM

W ¢ ENG302 PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11
28EM

@ ¢ SP10" READING

INTERVENTION 1stsem

I & SP102 READING
INTERVENTION 2nd sem

W ¢ ENGE10 SHAKESPEARE

@ ¢ TS885 SRAUTOTECH

W ¢ TS895 SR CONSTRUCTION

B ¢ TS875 SR EARLY CHILDHOOD
ED

@ ¢ TS815 SR GRAPHICS

W ¢ TS846 SR INTERACTIVE MEDIA

W ¢ SCIB00 TOPICS INBIO

W ¢ MUSB21 WOMEN'S SELECT
CHOR

W ¢ TEC622 WOODSTECH1

B ¢ TECE23 WOODSTECH 2

& FCS100 YEARBOOK SEM1

W ¢ FCS200 YEARBOOK SEM2

Iy ¢ SCiB0o4 ZOOLOGY

l# Show Active Only

108 Recorda Displayed

hitps:/fsl.noacsc.org/SISMalntenance/F esa/CourseF ees .eopx

Courge Fees - Studentinformation

Course Fee
Section Code

8CI301

SCi302

§CI201

SCi202

ENG301

ENG302

SP101

SP102

ENG160

TS886

TSB885

TSB75

TS916

TS945

SCI330

MuU8Sgs21

TEC622

TEC623

FCS100

FCS200

8Clas2

Fee Text
Supplies
Supplles

Supplies

Supplies

Supplles

Supplies

supplies

Supplies

supplies
Supplies
Supplles

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Fes
Amount

$6.00
$5.00

$0.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00
$42.00
$26.00

$110.00

$100.00
$65.00
$13.00

$10.00

$25.00
$25,00
$5.00
$5.00

$12,00

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code Active

Back To Top



