Celina Intermediate School 2017-18 Fifth Grade Workbook Fees

Subject	Company	Cost	Reguisition #
Reading	Triumph Learning	\$ 14.99	IN3013
Math	Go Math	\$ 10.00	
	Splash Math	\$ 4.00	IN3007
Technology Fee		\$ 10.00	
Time for Kids LA		\$ 2.42	IN3012
Language Arts Order	Print Shop	\$ 1.88	IN3033
Art Supplies		\$ 7.25	
Science		\$ 5.00	
Agenda		\$ 4.00	IN3056
Report Card Envelope		\$ 0.15	IN3021
Enterprise		\$ 3.00	
Final Report Card Paper		\$ 0.10	IN3028
Paper		\$ 3.00	
Reading App		\$ 2.00	
	Total	\$ 67.79	

Recommend collecting \$70.00

Celina Intermediate School 2017-18 Sixth Grade Workbook Fees

<u>Subject</u>	Company		Cost	Requisition #
Reading	Triumph Learning		\$ 14.00	IN3015
	Simple Solutions		\$ 14.25	IN3024
Math	Go Math		\$ 10.00	
Technology Fee			\$ 10.00	
Final Report Card Paper			\$ 0.10	 IN3028
Art Supplies			\$ 5.00	
Science			\$ 2.00	
Agenda			\$ 4.00	IN3056
Scantron Forms			\$ 0.50	
Report Card Envelope			\$ 0.15	IN3021
Enterprise			\$ 3.00	
Glen Helen Book			\$ 0.40	IN3036
Paper			\$ 3.00	
Reading App			\$ 2.00	
Time for Kids-Language Arts			\$ 1.20	 IN3014
		TOTAL	\$ 69.60	

Recommend collecting \$70.00

Celina Middle School Student Fees 2017-2018

<u>7th</u> Grade	
Art – Supplies	\$7.50
LAW I & II - Workbooks	\$8.50
Consumer Math – Workbook	\$3.00
Computer Tech – Earbuds	\$2.00
Science – Lab fee & Agenda	\$6.00
World History – Workbook	\$6.00
Technology Fee	\$10.00
Language Arts – 2 novels	\$15.00
	\$58.00**
8 th _Grade	
Art – Supplies	\$7.50
Consumer Math – Workbook	\$3.00
Computer Tech – Earbuds	\$2.00
Science – Workbook, Lab Fee	\$16.00
Language Arts – 2 Novels	\$12.50
Algebra/Pre-Algebra – Calculator	\$13.00
Technology Fee	\$10.00
LAW I & II - Workbooks	\$7.50
American History – Agenda	\$3.50
	\$75.00**

^{**}Band Students Add \$10.00

^{**}Choir Students Add \$10.00

CELINA HIGH SCHOOL ♥ 2017-2018 ♥

Studentinformation > Management > School Administration > Fees Administration > Course Fees

WARNING: You are working with a Future School Year

Course Fees Maintenance

From this screen, you can display, add, change and delete data pertaining to Course Fees.

Working Schedule: Default Schedule ▼ Reload Screen

The selected Fee was successfully deleted

Add Course Fee

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
		BUS607	ACCOUNTING 1		BUS607	Supplies	\$97.50	ADM	WITH		•
Û		BUS611	ACCOUNTING 2		BU\$611	Supplies	\$80.75	ADM	WITH		
Û		ART509	ACRYLIC PAINTING 1		ART509	Supplies	\$75.00	ADM	WITH		
		ART510	ACRYLIC PAINTING 2		ART510	Supplies	\$75.00	ADM	WITH		
		ART513	ADOBE PHOTOSHOP		ART513	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		ART515	ADOBE PHOTOSHOP 2		ART515	Supplies	\$25,00	ADM	WITH		•
		TEC624	ADV WOOD WORKING		TEC624	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		TEC632	ADV. HOME MAINT		TEC632	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
	0	ART512	ADVANCED PHOTOGRAPHY		ART512	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		•
		ART591	AP ART HISTORY		ART591	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
		SCI500	AP BIOLOGY		SCI391	Supplies	\$57.00	ADM	WITH		
		SCI510	AP CHEMISTRY		SCI395	Supplies	\$62.00	ADM	WITH		
		ENG501	AP ENGLISH LIT & COMP		ENG501	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û	•	ENG502	AP ENGLISH LIT & COMP		ENG502	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		•
	•	TEC651	ARCHITECTURAL DRAFTING		TEC851	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
ŵ	0	ART514	ART DESIGN TECHNIQUES		ART514	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		TEC630	BASIC HOME MAINTNCE		TEC630	supplies	\$30.00	ADM	WITH		•
	0	MUS642	BEGINNING GUITAR		MUS642	Beginning Guitar Class	\$20.00	ADM	WITH		•
	0	SC 211	BIOLOGY SEM1		SC 211	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		•
		SCI212	BIOLOGY SEM2		SCI212	Supplies	\$18,00	ADM	WITH		•
Û	0	SCI608	BIOTECHNOLOGY		SCI354	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
n		BU\$609	BUSINESS LAW		BUS609	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		0
		BUS610	BUSINESS MATH		BUS610	Supplies	\$29.25	ADM	WITH		•
Û		TEC625	CABINETRY		TEC625	Supplies	\$25,00	ADM	WITH		•
		FCS649	CAREER SEARCH		FCS649	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		•
		ART506	CERAMICS 2		ART507	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		•
m	0	ART507	CERAMICS 3		ART507	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		ART505	CERAMICS/SCULPTURE		ART506	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		
		MUS625	CHAMBER CHOIR		MUS625	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
	0	SCI310	CHEMISTRY		SCI310	Supplies	\$42.00	ADM	WITH		•
		FCS645	CHILD DEVELOPMENT		FCS645	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ	0	BUS600	COLLEGE & CAREEER READINESS		BUS600	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
		BUS601	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1		BUS601	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ	•	BUS602	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2		BUS602	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
	•	BUS603	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3		BUS603	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ħ	0	ART503	COMPUTER GRAPHICS		ART503	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
A	•	ART504	COMPUTER GRAPHICS		ART504	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	wпн		•
		MUS623	CONCERT CHOIR		MUS623	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
Û		ART500	DRAW 1		ART500	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		
Û		ART501	DRAW 2		ART501	Supplies	\$65,00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		ART502	DRAW 3		ART502	Supplies	\$75.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		SCI606	ECOLOGY		SCI358	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		•
	0	TEC650	ENGINEERING DRAFTING		TEC650	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
		ENG211	ENGLISH 10 SEM1		ENG211	Supplies	\$10,00	ADM	WITH		•
		ENG212	ENGLISH 10 SEM2		ENG212	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		ENG411	ENGLISH 12		ENG411	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		ENG412	ENGLISH 12		ENG412	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		ENG111	ENGLISH 9 SEM1		ENG111	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
		ENG112	ENGLISH 9 SEM2		ENG112	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
	0	BUS615	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT		BUS615	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
		FCS651	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT		FCS651	supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
		SCI610	FORENSICS		SCI356	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		SCI612	FORENSICS 2		SCI612	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
		TEC621	GENERAL DRAFTING		TEC621	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
	0	FCS643	HEALTHY & SAFE FOODS		FCS643	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
		TS931	HLTH INFO TECH-MED OFF MGMT		TS931	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		•
		SCI121	HONORS BIO SEM 1		SCI121	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		•
		SCI122	HONORS BIO SEM 2		SCI122	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û	0	ENG122	HONORS ENG 9 SEM2		ENG122	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ô		ENG321	HONORS ENGLISH 1 SEM1		ENG321	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ	•	ENG221	HONORS ENGLISH 10 SEM1		ENG221	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		•

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	₩D	Acct Code	Active
		ENG222	HONORS ENGLISH 10 SEM2		ENG222	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		•
	0	ENG322	HONORS ENGLISH 11 SEM2		ENG322	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		ENG121	HONORS ENGLISH 9 SEM1		ENG121	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
		SCI602	HUMAN ANATOMY		SCI350	Supplies	\$17,00	ADM	WITH		
ı	0	ART599	INDEPENDENT STUDY ART		ART599	Supplies	\$45.00	ADM	WITH		•
		TEC631	INTERIOR DESIGN		TEC631	supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		BUS605	INTRO TO BUSINESS		BUS605	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ	0	SCI124	INTRO TO PHYSICAL SCIENCE		SCI317	Supplies	\$34,00	ADM	WITH		•
		TEC620	INTRO TO TECH		TEC620	Supplies	\$42.50	ADM	WITH		•
		ART508	JEWELRY		ART508	Supplies	\$60.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		TS880	JR AUTO TECH		TS880	Supplies	\$42.00	ADM	WITH		•
		TS890	JR CONSTRUCTION		TS890	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
		TS870	JR EARLY CHILDHOOD ED		TS870	Supplies	\$85.00	ADM	WITH		•
		TS910	JR GRAPHICS		TS910	Supplies	\$90,00	ADM	WITH		•
		TS940	JR INTERACTIVE MEDIA		TS940	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		•
	0	ENG612	LITERATURE & FILM		ENG162	supplies	\$7.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		FCS641	MANAGING TRANSITIONS		FCS641	Supplies	\$25,00	ADM	WITH		•
		MUS601	MARCHING BAND		MUS601	Supplies	\$20.00	ADM	WITH		
	0	FCS647	PESRONAL WELLNESS		FCS647	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
	0	ART511	PHOTOGRAPHY		ART511	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		
		SCI112	PHYSCIAL SCI SEM 2		SCI112	Supplies	\$7.00	ADM	WITH		•
		SCI111	PHYSICAL SCI SEM1		SCI111	Supplies	\$7.00	ADM	WITH		
		SCI411	PHYSICS		SC/411	Supplies	\$20.50	ADM	WITH		
		SCI412	PHYSICS		SCI412	Supplies	\$20.50	ADM	WITH		•

	Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	₩D	Acct Code	Active
	SCI301	PHYSIOLOGY 1		SCI301	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
	SC 302	PHYSIOLOGY 1		SCI302	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
	SCI201	PRACTICAL BIOLOGY SEM1		SCI201	Supplies	\$9.00	ADM	WITH		•
	SCI202	PRACTICAL BIOLOGY SEM2		SCI202	Supplies	\$9.00	ADM	WITH		•
	ENG301	PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11 1SEM		ENG301	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
	ENG302	PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11 2SEM		ENG302	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
1	SP101	READING INTERVENTION 1st sem		SP101	supplies	\$10.00	ADM	MITH		•
1	SP102	READING INTERVENTION 2nd sem		SP102	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
1	ENG610	SHAKESPEARE		ENG160	supplies	\$20.00	ADM	WITH		•
1	TS885	SR AUTO TECH		TS885	Supplies	\$42.00	ADM	WITH		•
1	TS895	SR CONSTRUCTION		T\$895	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
1	TS875	SR EARLY CHILDHOOD ED		TS875	Supplies	\$110.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ţ	TS915	SR GRAPHICS		TS915	Supplies	\$100.00	ADM	WITH		•
ĺ	TS945	SR INTERACTIVE MEDIA		TS945	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		
É	SCI600	TOPICS IN BIO		SCI330	Supplies	\$13.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ú	MUS621	WOMEN'S SELECT CHOIR		MUS621	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
Ĺ	TEC622	WOODS TECH 1		TEC622	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
Í	TEC623	WOODS TECH 2		TEC623	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
Ú	FCS100	YEARBOOK SEM1		FCS100	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ó	FCS200	YEARBOOK SEM2		FCS200	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
í	SCI804	ZOOLOGY		SCI352	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•

Show Active Only

106 Records Displayed

Back To Top